QUOTATION FOR REPAIR :

Oty

Description
BOX v/ CUT

RACK X NN
EXHAUST X NN

EXHAUST COVER V/ CUT
PILLION FOOT REST X NN
RIDER FOOT REST V/ CUT
BALANCER X NN

BRAKE LEVER V/ CUT
FRONT COVER SET V/ BR

FONT SIDE COVER SET (R) / cUT

HEADLIGHT X NN

FRONT SIGNAL LIGHTS V/ SCR
REAR COVER SET (R) V/ BR
HANDLE BAR v/ BT
CARPLATE FRONT / NEC
FRONT MUDGUARD V/ CUT
SIDE MIRRORS V/ CUT

FOOT REST BRACKET X NN
FRONT BRAKE DISC X NN
FORK UNDER BRACKET X NN
STEERING CONE BEARING X NN
FORK ALIGMENT X NN
CHASIS ALIGNMENT X NN
FRONT RIM ALIGNMENT X NN
FRONT RIM SHAFT X NN
FRONT RIM BEARING X NN
FORK OIL X NN

FORK DUST COVER X NN

FORK OIL SEAL X NN

BRAKE CALIPER X NN

BRAKE WIRE X NN

STEERING WHEEL CABLE X NN

Repairer's
Estimate
$230.00 165
$190.00

$1,250.00
$680.00 50

$62.00
$80.00 38
$96.00
$122.00 32
$189.00 85
$124.00 /
$264.00
$355.00 96
$67.00 /
$169.00 98
$65.00 15
$96.00 78
$48.00 29
$77.00
$321.00
$99.00
$46.00
$231.00
$550.00
$50.00
$122.00
$68.00
$53.00
$66.00
$26.00
247.00
36.00
29.00



6,108.00| 877

Less 10% 610.80

Total Part : 5,497.20(789.3
Nett items

Total Nett items : 0.00

Total parts : 5,497.20
Labour Fee

BODY FRAME RE-ALIGNMENT 800.00 X NN
FORK RE-ALIGNMENT 380.00 X NN
FRONT RIM RE-ALIGNMENT 380.00 X NN
LABOUR TO DISMANTLE AND ASSEMBLE PARTS 1,200.00 200
Total Labour Fee: 2,760.00

Total parts and labour charges : 8,257.20 989.3

PRIBY:

DISMANTLE BY:

AFTER REPAIR BY :

COST PRICE FOR REPAIR :
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