## **QUOTATION FOR REPAIR:**

	<del></del>	Repairer's
Qty	<b>Description</b>	<u>Estimate</u>
	BOX ✓ CUT	\$230.00 165
	RACK X NN	\$190.00
	EXHAUSTX NN	\$1,250.00
	EXHAUST COVER ✓ CUT	\$680.00 <mark>50</mark>
	PILLION FOOT REST X NN	\$62.00
	RIDER FOOT REST ✓ CUT	\$80.00 38
	BALANCER X NN	\$96.00
	BRAKE LEVER ✓ CUT	\$122.00 <mark>32</mark>
	FRONT COVER SET 🗸 BR	\$189.00 <mark>85</mark>
	FONT SIDE COVER SET (R) 🗸 CUT	\$124.00 🗸
	HEADLIGHT X NN	\$264.00
	FRONT SIGNAL LIGHTS ✓ SCR	\$355.00 96
	REAR COVER SET (R) $\checkmark$ BR	\$67.00 <b>✓</b>
	HANDLE BAR ✓ BT	\$169.00 <b>98</b>
	CARPLATE FRONT ✓ NEC	\$65.00 <b>15</b>
	FRONT MUDGUARD 🗸 CUT	\$96.00 78
	SIDE MIRRORS 🗸 CUT	\$48.00 <b>29</b>
	FOOT REST BRACKET X NN	\$77.00
	FRONT BRAKE DISC X NN	\$321.00
	FORK UNDER BRACKET X NN	\$99.00
	STEERING CONE BEARING X NN	\$46.00
	FORK ALIGMENT X NN	\$231.00
	CHASIS ALIGNMENT X NN	\$550.00
	FRONT RIM ALIGNMENT X NN	\$50.00
	FRONT RIM SHAFT X NN	\$122.00
	FRONT RIM BEARING X NN	\$68.00
	FORK OIL X NN	\$53.00
	FORK DUST COVER X NN	\$66.00
	FORK OIL SEALX NN	\$26.00
	BRAKE CALIPER X NN	247.00
	BRAKE WIRE X NN	36.00
	STEERING WHEEL CABLE X NN	29.00

	6,108.00	877
Less 10%	610.80	
Total Part :	5,497.20	789.3

## **Nett items**

Total Nett items:	0.00
Total parts:	<u>5,497.20</u>

## **Labour Fee**

BODY FRAME RE-ALIGNMENT 800.00 X NN FORK RE-ALIGNMENT 380.00 X NN FRONT RIM RE-ALIGNMENT 380.00 X NN LABOUR TO DISMANTLE AND ASSEMBLE PARTS 1,200.00 200

Total Labour Fee:	2,760.00	
Total parts and labour charges:	8,257.20	989.

7 DAYS -20%: 800

2 Days

PRI BY:

DISMANTLE BY: AFTER REPAIR BY :

COST PRICE FOR REPAIR:

3RD PTY INSURANCE -

